

18/ on Mc Bell

Name of the work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Dih tal RWD tal to				
	Khatwe tal Kishun Mandal				
	Ke Ghar tak.				
Name of Agency:-	Binod Yadav				
	Jajpur.				
Agreement No:-	04SRD/2019-20				
Date of start:-	03-06-19				
Date of stop:-	2-06-20				
Date of Completion:-	10-12-2019				
	to 18-01-2020				

Date of Measurement:-

(1) Construction of Bench Mark
and reference pillars for per Km.
do do E/I

(9 Nos) 1.133 Km.

(9 Nos) 1.133 Km

(2) Clearing and Grubbing Road
Land do do E/I

10 X 30m X 3.50m -

1,050²m

27 X 30m X 3.50m -

2,835²m

1 X 23m X 3.50m -

80.5²m

~~10~~

3965.5²m

$\frac{3965.5}{10000}$

= 0.39655(H)
Hectare.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>Abstract Cost</u>			
(1)	Construction of Bench mark and Reference Pillars - do - do - E/L				
	(TMB Page No - 12)				
	Qty - 1.133 K.m				
	@ Rs 2478.42/K.m				Rp 2808=00
(2)	Construction of clearing and Grubbing Road land - do - do - E/L				
	(TMB Page No - 12)				

	Qty - 0.39555 Hectare				
	@ Rs 49174.86/Hec				Rp 19500=00
(3)	E/L Construction of Embankment of Road - do - do - E/L				
	TMB Page No -				
12	1800m lead @ 20%				
	Qty - 210.84 m ³				
	@ Rs 187.47/m ³				Rp 39526=00
12	100m lead @ 80%				
	Qty - 843.36 m ³				
	@ Rs 142.59/m ³				Rp 120255=00
4	Providing granular sub base with well graded				

Continuation

Total Rp - 182089=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material for 178-1 do					
-- do -- E/L					
(TMB Page No - 13)					
Bty - 69.504m ³					
@ Rp 3109.17/m ³				Rp	216100=00
($\frac{5}{21}$) Providing WBM grading					
- 3 do -- do -- E/L					
(TMB Page No - 13)					
Bty - 248.90 m ³					
@ Rp 3871.27/m ³				Rp	963559=00
($\frac{6}{22}$) Providing C.C. Pav-					

ment - M30 -- do -- do -- E/L

(TMB Page No - 20)

Bty - 530.96 m³

@ Rp 7920.31 / m³ Rp = 4205368=00

($\frac{7}{31}$)

Providing and fixing

Logo of Ministry and

Citizen Information Board

-- do -- do -- E/L

(TMB Page No - 20)

Bty - 2 Nos

@ Rp 10264.15 / Nos Rp - 20528=00

Total Rp 5587644=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/10) Earth work in excavation					
do - - - E/I					
(TMB Page No-15)					
Qty - 74.25 m ³					
@ Rp - 258.89 / m ³					19223=00
9/11) Providing P.C.C (1:2:5:5)					
in foundation - - do -					
- - do - - E/I					
(TMB Page No-15)					
Qty - 7.43 m ³					
@ Rp 6199.44 / m ³					Rp = 46062=00

10/12) P.C.C M20 in Sub struc-					
ture - do - do - E/I					
(TMB Page No-16)					
Qty - 71.94 m ³					
@ Rp 7134.63 / m ³					Rp = 513265=00
11/13) Providing P.C.C M20 in					
Coping over protection					
wall complete - do -					
- - do - - E/I					
(TMB Page No-16)					
Qty - 1.65 m ³					
@ Rp 7134.63 / m ³					Rp = 11772=00
Total					Rp 6177966=00

